
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Louis Norman - (456479) - Taunton Deane SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.37 379 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015 Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:16.45 378 F 09/07/16 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:16.49 377 F 11/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester TauntonDeane 2

1:16.61 375 F 11/07/15 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:16.77 373 F 03/10/15 Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

1:16.80 372 F 01/11/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:16.90 371 F 30/10/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:17.10 368 H 25/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:17.54 362 H 04/04/15 Weston 13th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor  3

1:18.03 355 F 15/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester TauntonDeane 2

1:24.25 282 F 25/10/14 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:26.11 264 F 22/06/14 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

1:29.02 239 F 06/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

1:30.22 230 H 16/02/13 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:32.03 216 F 26/10/13 Taunton Deane Club Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:34.03 203 F 24/06/12 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:35.12 196 F 06/10/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

1:35.73 192 F 27/10/12 Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:35.78 192 F 07/07/12 Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet Taunton TauntonDeane 3

1:36.29 189 F 18/02/12 Somerset ASA County Championships 2012 Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:38.35 177  01/10/11 Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet Millfield School TauntonDeane 4

1:40.62 165  22/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:40.73 165  29/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:42.80 155  09/07/11 Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:46.46 140 H 30/04/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:48.60 131  30/10/10 Taunton Deane Club Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:48.61 131  10/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3
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1:48.61 131  10/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:52.72 117  24/10/09 Greater Gwent Fast Water Newport TauntonDeane 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.90 371 F 30/10/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:18.03 355 F 15/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester TauntonDeane 2

1:16.45 378 F 09/07/16 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:17.10 368 H 25/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:16.80 372 F 01/11/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:16.37 379 F 18/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015 Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:16.77 373 F 03/10/15 Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

1:16.61 375 F 11/07/15 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:16.49 377 F 11/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester TauntonDeane 2

1:17.54 362 H 04/04/15 Weston 13th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor  3

1:24.25 282 F 25/10/14 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:26.11 264 F 22/06/14 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

1:32.03 216 F 26/10/13 Taunton Deane Club Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:29.02 239 F 06/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

1:30.22 230 H 16/02/13 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:35.73 192 F 27/10/12 Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:35.12 196 F 06/10/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

1:35.78 192 F 07/07/12 Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet Taunton TauntonDeane 3

1:34.03 203 F 24/06/12 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:36.29 189 F 18/02/12 Somerset ASA County Championships 2012 Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:40.73 165  29/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:40.62 165  22/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:38.35 177  01/10/11 Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet Millfield School TauntonDeane 4

1:42.80 155  09/07/11 Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:46.46 140 H 30/04/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

1:48.60 131  30/10/10 Taunton Deane Club Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:48.61 131  10/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:52.72 117  24/10/09 Greater Gwent Fast Water Newport TauntonDeane 2
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